
           THE 2018 HARRY F. ANDERSON CROSS COUNTRY INVITATIONAL
                  September 22   Roberts Wesleyan College

                              MENS RACE - 8K
                Results by Leone Timing & Results Services
                            www.leonetiming.com
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                  YEAR                                     MILE
   PLACE  PTS NAME                PLACE  SCHOOL                    TIME    PACE  
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
       1    1 Jackson Tate        JR  1  Geneseo                  25:25.6  5:07 
       2    2 Ethan Francis       SR  1  Fredonia                 26:02.5  5:15 
       3    3 Cameron Davis       FR  1  Geneseo                  26:13.6  5:17 
       4    4 Bradley Farnham     SO  1  Geneseo                  26:17.4  5:18 
       5      Lucas Sutton               Unattached               26:17.6  5:18 
       6    5 Christopher Sims    JR  2  Roberts Wesleyan         26:18.5  5:18 
       7    6 Josiah Ottolini     JR  3  Roberts Wesleyan         26:18.6  5:18 
       8    7 Nathan Cannon       JR  4  Roberts Wesleyan         26:18.8  5:18 
       9    8 Shane Pease         FR  2  Roberts Wesleyan         26:18.9  5:18 
      10    9 Cabel McCandless    JR  5  Cortland                 26:19.5  5:18 
      11   10 Ryan Konotopskyj    JR  6  Cortland                 26:28.9  5:20 
      12   11 Christopher Thorpe  SR  2  Cortland                 26:29.7  5:20 
      13      Justin Shaffer             Unattached               26:33.4  5:21 
      14   12 Michael Swiniarski  SO  2  Daemen                   26:34.9  5:21 
      15   13 William Delaney     JR  7  St. Bonaventure          26:37.0  5:22 
      16   14 Anthony Casullo     SR  3  Roberts Wesleyan         26:40.1  5:22 
      17   15 Tyler Deuschle      JR  8  Houghton                 26:41.6  5:23 
      18   16 Kevin Seitz         JR  9  Geneseo                  26:42.1  5:23 
      19   17 Matthew Sayre       SO  3  Geneseo                  26:47.2  5:24 
      20   18 Ben Timmons         FR  3  Geneseo                  26:51.3  5:25 
      21   19 Matthew Viscosi     SO  4  Geneseo                  26:51.4  5:25 
      22   20 Ethan Carey         SO  5  Brockport                26:53.3  5:25 
      23   21 Ben Barnes          FR  4  Mercyhurst               26:53.3  5:25 
      24   22 Bryan Forino        SO  6  Roberts Wesleyan         26:56.1  5:26 
      25   23 Benjamin Matz       JR 10  Roberts Wesleyan         26:57.1  5:26 
      26   24 Grant Boyd          SR  4  Cortland                 26:57.6  5:26 
      27   25 Nathan Prisella     SO  7  St. Bonaventure          27:09.2  5:28 
      28      Gabriel Stash       FR  5  Geneseo                  27:09.8  5:28 
      29      Colin Beasor        SO  8  Geneseo                  27:11.6  5:29 
      30   26 Matthew Gostomski   SR  5  Houghton                 27:12.2  5:29 
      31      Tyler Lipina        SO  9  Roberts Wesleyan         27:12.3  5:29 
      32   27 Maximillian Tulchin SO 10  Hobart                   27:13.5  5:29 
      33   28 Josh Glaub          FR  6  Buffalo State            27:14.2  5:29 
      34   29 Ryan Dunning        SO 11  Fredonia                 27:15.3  5:29 
      35   30 Joshua Bodnar       JR 11  Daemen                   27:15.9  5:30 
      36      Connor Demo         FR  7  Roberts Wesleyan         27:16.7  5:30 
      37      James Betts         SO 12  Roberts Wesleyan         27:18.0  5:30 
      38   31 Logan Caruso        FR  8  St. Bonaventure          27:23.4  5:31 
      39      John Lyons          FR  9  Geneseo                  27:25.3  5:31 
      40   32 Ryan Chimel         SO 13  St. Bonaventure          27:27.9  5:32 
      41      Benjamin Richards   JR 12  Roberts Wesleyan         27:29.9  5:32 
      42   33 Ian Mirtile         SR  6  St. Thomas Aquinas       27:32.0  5:33 
      43   34 John Duncanson      FR 10  St. Bonaventure          27:32.3  5:33 
      44      Joshua Johnson      FR 11  Roberts Wesleyan         27:32.7  5:33 
      45   35 Shawn Rutledge      SO 14  Alfred State             27:33.6  5:33 
      46      Tanner Craun        SR  7  Roberts Wesleyan         27:35.8  5:34 
      47      Scott Hawley        FR 12  Geneseo                  27:40.7  5:35 
      48   36 Greg Avila-Shah     SR  8  Buffalo State            27:42.6  5:35 
      49   37 Gavin Vlainich      SO 15  Brockport                27:43.3  5:35 
      50      Lee Sortore         FR 13  Roberts Wesleyan         27:43.7  5:35 
      51   38 George Laraia       SR  9  St. Bonaventure          27:45.2  5:35 
      52   39 Chris Celecki       SO 16  Nazareth                 27:46.6  5:36 
      53   40 Noah Watkins        SO 17  Fredonia                 27:48.1  5:36 
      54      Ted Michaels        FR 14  Geneseo                  27:49.6  5:36 
      55      Erik Campeau        FR 15  Roberts Wesleyan         27:53.7  5:37 
      56   41 Michael Cossaro     SR 10  Brockport                27:54.9  5:37 
      57   42 Lucas Canales       SR 11  Daemen                   27:55.0  5:37 
      58   43 Dave Russo          FR 16  Houghton                 28:01.6  5:39 
      59   44 Patrick Moran       JR 13  D'Youville               28:02.3  5:39 
      60   45 Andrew Gwynn        JR 14  Nazareth                 28:02.7  5:39 
      61   46 Danny Dmuchowski    SR 12  Mercyhurst               28:02.8  5:39 
      62   47 Kyle Kondracki      JR 15  St. Thomas Aquinas       28:04.8  5:39 
      63   48 Seth Fonda          FR 17  Fredonia                 28:05.4  5:40 
      64   49 Joe Northup         SR 13  Brockport                28:05.7  5:40 
      65   50 Michael Verde       FR 18  Cortland                 28:07.5  5:40 
      66   51 Aidan Pollard       JR 16  Fredonia                 28:07.7  5:40 
      67   52 Josh Tomaka         FR 19  Nazareth                 28:09.5  5:40 
      68   53 Joel Wheeler        SO 18  Houghton                 28:11.5  5:41 
      69      Matthew Johnson     JR 17  Roberts Wesleyan         28:13.0  5:41 
      70   54 Matthew Tina        SO 19  St. Thomas Aquinas       28:14.8  5:41 
      71   55 Kyle Campbell       FR 20  Fredonia                 28:16.1  5:42 
      72   56 Clayton Santiago    FR 21  Cortland                 28:16.6  5:42 
      73   57 Kevin Bouyea        FR 22  St. Thomas Aquinas       28:18.6  5:42 
      74   58 Kyle Haller         JR 18  St. Bonaventure          28:19.1  5:42 
      75   59 Josh Wasserman      JR 19  Hobart                   28:20.5  5:43 
      76   60 Jeremy Erman        FR 23  Fredonia                 28:20.8  5:43 
      77   61 Mike Brown          SO 20  Nazareth                 28:23.3  5:43 



      78   62 Daniel Agostinho-Vi FR 24  St. Thomas Aquinas       28:23.6  5:43 
      79   63 Hunter Braun        FR 25  Cortland                 28:25.3  5:44 
      80   64 Joshua Behuniak     JR 20  Buffalo State            28:25.6  5:44 
      81   65 Maxx Palisin        SO 21  Mercyhurst               28:25.7  5:44 
      82   66 Ryan Lohr           SO 22  Alfred State             28:28.3  5:44 
      83      Matthew Erman       SO 23  Fredonia                 28:28.6  5:44 
      84   67 Jack Wessel         SR 14  Nazareth                 28:30.4  5:45 
      85      Andrew Warfle       FR 26  Geneseo                  28:31.3  5:45 
      86   68 Dominik Sullivan    SO 24  Houghton                 28:32.2  5:45 
      87      Kyle Egan           JR 21  Fredonia                 28:34.0  5:45 
      88   69 Daniel Burdo        JR 22  Houghton                 28:37.3  5:46 
      89   70 Justin Scheg        JR 23  Brockport                28:39.8  5:46 
      90      Dakota Laettner     FR 27  Cortland                 28:40.4  5:47 
      91   71 Shane Pursch        FR 28  Hobart                   28:43.7  5:47 
      92   72 Matt Connolly       FR 29  Alfred State             28:47.6  5:48 
      93      Brian Thurston      SO 25  Cortland                 28:47.7  5:48 
      94   73 Dillon Bell         SO 26  Houghton                 28:50.2  5:49 
      95   74 Raymond Meagher     FR 30  St. Thomas Aquinas       28:51.2  5:49 
      96   75 Jerome Masters      SO 27  Buffalo State            28:54.8  5:49 
      97      Patrick Carew       SO 28  Cortland                 28:59.1  5:50 
      98   76 Jake Suddaby        FR 31  Nazareth                 29:01.1  5:51 
      99      John Pullano        FR 32  St. Bonaventure          29:01.2  5:51 
     100      Mark Vaccaro        JR 24  St. Bonaventure          29:01.7  5:51 
     101   77 Mike Young          JR 25  Brockport                29:04.0  5:51 
     102   78 Josh Pomerleau      FR 33  Nazareth                 29:05.6  5:52 
     103   79 Joseph Lipari       JR 26  St. Thomas Aquinas       29:07.7  5:52 
     104      John Vernick        JR 27  Houghton                 29:08.9  5:52 
     105   80 Nathan Louk         SO 29  Daemen                   29:19.1  5:54 
     106   81 Dennis Whalen       FR 34  Mercyhurst               29:20.5  5:55 
     107   82 Robert Spierling    FR 35  Daemen                   29:21.9  5:55 
     108      Dan Janak           SO 30  St. Bonaventure          29:23.5  5:55 
     109      Luke Goble          SO 31  St. Bonaventure          29:23.5  5:55 
     110   83 Joe Krestschmar     SO 32  Alfred State             29:29.5  5:56 
     111   84 Nicholas Cicero     FR 36  Medaille                 29:37.7  5:58 
     112   85 Lukas Hofbauer      JR 28  Brockport                29:38.1  5:58 
     113      Elias Kott          FR 37  St. Bonaventure          29:39.3  5:58 
     114   86 Colin Dunn          FR 38  Mercyhurst               29:44.4  5:59 
     115   87 Jacob Drew          FR 39  Alfred State             29:45.5  6:00 
     116      Jake Anweiler       SO 33  Cortland                 29:46.7  6:00 
     117      James Forte         JR 29  Cortland                 29:48.8  6:00 
     118      Jack Boltman        SO 34  St. Bonaventure          29:49.4  6:00 
     119   88 Adam Droz           SR 15  Hilbert                  29:53.4  6:01 
     120      Richard Samuels     SO 35  Cortland                 29:57.8  6:02 
     121      Ryan Signorino      JR 30  St. Bonaventure          29:58.7  6:02 
     122      Zach Cree           FR 40  Roberts Wesleyan         30:02.1  6:03 
     123   89 Benaleo Daniels     SR 16  Buffalo State            30:04.5  6:03 
     124   90 Austin Demberg      SR 17  Alfred State             30:09.1  6:04 
     125   91 Mohamed Mohamed     SO 36  Onondaga CC              30:12.9  6:05 
     126      Jack Terry-Kantor   FR 41  St. Thomas Aquinas       30:14.9  6:06 
     127      Josh Gleason        FR 42  St. Bonaventure          30:16.9  6:06 
     128      Patrick Gunn        FR 43  St. Thomas Aquinas       30:17.3  6:06 
     129      Jared Ziegler       FR 44  Roberts Wesleyan         30:18.0  6:06 
     130      Matt Villanueva     FR 45  St. Bonaventure          30:25.3  6:08 
     131   92 Adam Connelly       SO 37  Hilbert                  30:29.4  6:08 
     132   93 David Oswald        SO 38  D'Youville               30:32.6  6:09 
     133      Daniel Heil         FR 46  Brockport                30:39.9  6:11 
     134   94 Richard Bernstein   SO 39  Buffalo State            30:41.9  6:11 
     135   95 Andrew Broering     FR 47  Hobart                   30:46.7  6:12 
     136   96 Will Fletcher       JR 31  Hobart                   30:46.8  6:12 
     137      Jason Page          SO 40  Brockport                30:48.7  6:12 
     138   97 Kevin Murnock       JR 32  Buffalo State            30:49.4  6:13 
     139      Christian Arbour    JR 33  Houghton                 30:50.0  6:13 
     140      Stefan Saeed        JR 34  St. Thomas Aquinas       30:53.6  6:13 
     141      Tristin Gleason     SO 41  Houghton                 30:54.5  6:14 
     142      Evan Miller         SO 42  Houghton                 30:56.5  6:14 
     143      Ryan Behre          SO 43  Cortland                 30:57.6  6:14 
     144      Alex Militello      SO 44  Buffalo State            31:00.0  6:15 
     145      Luke DeHart         FR 48  SUNY Broome              31:01.3  6:15 
     146      Ethan Yung          SO 45  Houghton                 31:08.0  6:16 
     147   98 Moulid Yerow        FR 49  Onondaga CC              31:12.4  6:17 
     148      Gaven Gorney        FR 50  Houghton                 31:15.9  6:18 
     149   99 Owen Braun          JR 35  Morrisville              31:19.5  6:19 
     150      Patrick Healy       FR 51  Nazareth                 31:26.0  6:20 
     151  100 Michael Laszlo      FR 52  Onondaga CC              31:29.9  6:21 
     152  101 Zachery Bochacki    SO 46  D'Youville               31:40.3  6:23 
     153  102 Cade Van Ornam      FR 53  Onondaga CC              31:42.9  6:23 
     154  103 Patrick Moade       FR 54  Morrisville              31:45.0  6:24 
     155      Ngor Nyang          SO 47  Cayuga CC                31:53.5  6:25 
     156  104 Troi Wall           FR 55  Onondaga CC              31:53.6  6:25 
     157      Noah Reed-Eason     FR 56  Buffalo State            32:05.9  6:28 
     158  105 Alex Shick          FR 57  Mercyhurst               32:06.5  6:28 
     159  106 Derek Hutchings     FR 58  Morrisville              32:09.5  6:29 
     160      Isaiah Callahan     SO 48  St. Bonaventure          32:21.0  6:31 
     161      Krystofer Mosher    FR 59  Corning CC               32:22.9  6:31 
     162      Alex Haines         FR 60  Houghton                 32:30.2  6:33 
     163  107 Matt Domagala       FR 61  Hilbert                  32:31.1  6:33 
     164      Devyn Chase         SO 49  Nazareth                 32:33.8  6:34 



     165  108 Conrad Kroll        JR 36  Alfred State             32:36.0  6:34 
     166  109 Jim O'Connell       SO 50  Morrisville              32:41.9  6:35 
     167  110 Ben Seale           JR 37  Morrisville              32:46.4  6:36 
     168      Shawn Sullivan      FR 62  Houghton                 32:51.0  6:37 
     169      Harley Ruiz         SR 18  St. Thomas Aquinas       32:55.0  6:38 
     170      Michael Lynch       FR 63  Cayuga CC                33:03.1  6:39 
     171  111 Kyler Kress         FR 64  Onondaga CC              33:09.0  6:41 
     172      Cory McGaughy              Bryant & Stratton        33:19.0  6:43 
     173  112 Matt Ayres          FR 65  Hobart                   33:19.6  6:43 
     174  113 Zachary Voss        SO 51  Villa Maria              33:23.8  6:44 
     175  114 Joseph Frailey      SO 52  D'Youville               33:25.1  6:44 
     176  115 Tylor Muscarella    FR 66  D'Youville               33:31.0  6:45 
     177  116 Henry Gomez         FR 67  Hobart                   33:34.0  6:46 
     178  117 Zachery Barnes      SR 19  Daemen                   33:44.2  6:48 
     179  118 Yussuf Sirat        SO 53  Onondaga CC              33:45.1  6:48 
     180      Stewy Falso         FR 68  Hobart                   34:12.6  6:53 
     181  119 Dalton Holthouse    FR 69  D'Youville               34:15.6  6:54 
     182  120 Thomas Newman       SO 54  Morrisville              34:16.5  6:54 
     183  121 Anthony Fazio       JR 38  Morrisville              34:16.6  6:54 
     184      Dylan Beckhorn      FR 70  Houghton                 34:35.1  6:58 
     185  122 Jason Bramhall      JR 39  Davis College            34:37.5  6:58 
     186      Evan Goldrick       FR 71  Corning CC               34:54.6  7:02 
     187      Joe West            FR 72  SUNY Broome              34:56.1  7:02 
     188      Colby Chase         SO 55  Hobart                   35:12.2  7:05 
     189  123 Antonio Cisternino  JR 40  Medaille                 35:24.1  7:08 
     190      Corbin Wadsworth    SR 20  Morrisville              35:42.1  7:11 
     191  124 Nathan Nelson       FR 73  Mercyhurst               35:47.9  7:13 
     192      Nicolas Suriel      SR 21  Hobart                   35:53.0  7:14 
     193      Alex Shaw           SR 22  Hobart                   35:57.9  7:15 
     194      Daniel Evans        FR 74  Morrisville              36:04.7  7:16 
     195      Frank Newman        SR 23  Hobart                   36:11.9  7:17 
     196  125 George Kline        FR 75  Medaille                 36:16.8  7:18 
     197  126 Lorne Fyfe          SO 56  Davis College            36:18.5  7:19 
     198      Nick Barbaccia      FR 76  Hobart                   36:40.8  7:23 
     199  127 Kwame Duah          FR 77  Villa Maria              37:01.6  7:27 
     200  128 Ernesto Urrutia     FR 78  Davis College            37:02.3  7:28 
     201      Dominic Pasquale    FR 79  SUNY Broome              37:03.1  7:28 
     202  129 Ryan Zielinski      SR 24  Hilbert                  37:05.4  7:28 
     203      Je'maul Belton             Bryant & Stratton        37:09.7  7:29 
     204  130 Jacob Olivieri      SR 25  Hilbert                  37:10.9  7:29 
     205      Tyler Short                Bryant & Stratton        37:17.7  7:31 
     206      Aaron Mathurin      JR 41  Morrisville              37:18.8  7:31 
     207      Steven Scaramuzzino SO 57  Onondaga CC              37:54.6  7:38 
     208  131 Dominick Harris     FR 80  D'Youville               37:57.5  7:39 
     209      Will Sipher         SR 26  Hobart                   38:17.2  7:43 
     210  132 Brendan Wheeler     SO 58  Villa Maria              38:27.9  7:45 
     211      Kevin Kidney        SO 59  Onondaga CC              38:41.7  7:48 
     212      Collin Merkle       FR 81  Corning CC               39:08.4  7:53 
     213  133 Ga'vintay McGhee    FR 82  Medaille                 39:26.9  7:57 
     214  134 Jordon Smith        FR 83  Villa Maria              40:42.6  8:12 
     215  135 Michael Carey       FR 84  Hilbert                  40:53.2  8:14 
     216  136 John R. Hyppolite   SO 60  Davis College            41:14.2  8:18 
     217      Simeon Heard        FR 85  D'Youville               41:17.2  8:19 
     218      Jevon Whittington   FR 86  D'Youville               41:38.5  8:23 
     219      John Whittington    FR 87  D'Youville               41:46.9  8:25 
     220  137 Kendrick Breton     SR 27  Davis College            41:47.0  8:25 
     221      Skylar Tracy        FR 88  Onondaga CC              42:26.1  8:33 
     222      Matthew Buttaggi    JR 42  D'Youville               42:37.7  8:35 
     223      Edward Apen         SO 61  D'Youville               42:41.3  8:36 
     224      Robert Ward         SO 62  Cayuga CC                43:48.1  8:49 
     225  138 Will Nichols        SR 28  Hilbert                  44:16.5  8:55 
     226      Eric Romney         SO 63  Bryant & Stratton        44:57.9  9:03 
     227  139 Dominick Hartenstei FR 89  Medaille                 47:53.7  9:39 
     228  140 Tommy Beaubrum      JR 43  Villa Maria              47:56.0  9:39 
     229  141 Alexander Hanson    JR 44  Villa Maria              47:59.7  9:40 
     230      Corey Griffin       FR 90  Hilbert                  47:59.8  9:40 
     231      Tyler Dingman       FR 91  SUNY Broome              51:20.2 10:20 
     232  142 Jay Bortel          FR 92  Medaille                 52:34.1 10:35 
     233  143 Kente Carr          FR 93  Villa Maria              70:02.0 14:06 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                TEAM SCORES
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    40  Roberts Wesleyan          (26:23.0  131:54.9 0:21.6)
========================================
  1      5  Christopher Sims          JR    26:18.5
  2      6  Josiah Ottolini           JR    26:18.6
  3      7  Nathan Cannon             JR    26:18.8
  4      8  Shane Pease               FR    26:18.9
  5     14  Anthony Casullo           SR    26:40.1
  6   ( 22) Bryan Forino              SO    26:56.1
  7   ( 23) Benjamin Matz             JR    26:57.1

  2.    41  Geneseo                   (26:17.2  131:25.9 1:21.6)



========================================
  1      1  Jackson Tate              JR    25:25.6
  2      3  Cameron Davis             FR    26:13.6
  3      4  Bradley Farnham           SO    26:17.4
  4     16  Kevin Seitz               JR    26:42.1
  5     17  Matthew Sayre             SO    26:47.2
  6   ( 18) Ben Timmons               FR    26:51.3
  7   ( 19) Matthew Viscosi           SO    26:51.4

  3.   104  Cortland                  (26:52.7  134:23.2 1:48.0)
========================================
  1      9  Cabel McCandless          JR    26:19.5
  2     10  Ryan Konotopskyj          JR    26:28.9
  3     11  Christopher Thorpe        SR    26:29.7
  4     24  Grant Boyd                SR    26:57.6
  5     50  Michael Verde             FR    28:07.5
  6   ( 56) Clayton Santiago          FR    28:16.6
  7   ( 63) Hunter Braun              FR    28:25.3

  4.   135  St. Bonaventure           (27:14.0  136:09.8 0:55.3)
========================================
  1     13  William Delaney           JR    26:37.0
  2     25  Nathan Prisella           SO    27:09.2
  3     31  Logan Caruso              FR    27:23.4
  4     32  Ryan Chimel               SO    27:27.9
  5     34  John Duncanson            FR    27:32.3
  6   ( 38) George Laraia             SR    27:45.2
  7   ( 58) Kyle Haller               JR    28:19.1

  5.   170  Fredonia                  (27:27.8  137:19.0 2:05.2)
========================================
  1      2  Ethan Francis             SR    26:02.5
  2     29  Ryan Dunning              SO    27:15.3
  3     40  Noah Watkins              SO    27:48.1
  4     48  Seth Fonda                FR    28:05.4
  5     51  Aidan Pollard             JR    28:07.7
  6   ( 55) Kyle Campbell             FR    28:16.1
  7   ( 60) Jeremy Erman              FR    28:20.8

  6.   205  Houghton                  (27:43.9  138:39.1 1:50.6)
========================================
  1     15  Tyler Deuschle            JR    26:41.6
  2     26  Matthew Gostomski         SR    27:12.2
  3     43  Dave Russo                FR    28:01.6
  4     53  Joel Wheeler              SO    28:11.5
  5     68  Dominik Sullivan          SO    28:32.2
  6   ( 69) Daniel Burdo              JR    28:37.3
  7   ( 73) Dillon Bell               SO    28:50.2

  7.   217  Brockport                 (27:51.4  139:17.0 1:46.5)
========================================
  1     20  Ethan Carey               SO    26:53.3
  2     37  Gavin Vlainich            SO    27:43.3
  3     41  Michael Cossaro           SR    27:54.9
  4     49  Joe Northup               SR    28:05.7
  5     70  Justin Scheg              JR    28:39.8
  6   ( 77) Mike Young                JR    29:04.0
  7   ( 85) Lukas Hofbauer            JR    29:38.1

  8.   246  Daemen                    (28:05.4  140:26.8 2:47.0)
========================================
  1     12  Michael Swiniarski        SO    26:34.9
  2     30  Joshua Bodnar             JR    27:15.9
  3     42  Lucas Canales             SR    27:55.0
  4     80  Nathan Louk               SO    29:19.1
  5     82  Robert Spierling          FR    29:21.9
  6   (117) Zachery Barnes            SR    33:44.2

  9.   253  St. Thomas Aquinas        (28:06.8  140:33.8 0:51.6)
========================================
  1     33  Ian Mirtile               SR    27:32.0
  2     47  Kyle Kondracki            JR    28:04.8
  3     54  Matthew Tina              SO    28:14.8
  4     57  Kevin Bouyea              FR    28:18.6
  5     62  Daniel Agostinho-Vide     FR    28:23.6
  6   ( 74) Raymond Meagher           FR    28:51.2
  7   ( 79) Joseph Lipari             JR    29:07.7

 10.   264  Nazareth                  (28:10.5  140:52.5 0:43.8)
========================================
  1     39  Chris Celecki             SO    27:46.6
  2     45  Andrew Gwynn              JR    28:02.7
  3     52  Josh Tomaka               FR    28:09.5
  4     61  Mike Brown                SO    28:23.3
  5     67  Jack Wessel               SR    28:30.4
  6   ( 76) Jake Suddaby              FR    29:01.1
  7   ( 78) Josh Pomerleau            FR    29:05.6



 11.   292  Buffalo State             (28:28.4  142:21.7 2:50.3)
========================================
  1     28  Josh Glaub                FR    27:14.2
  2     36  Greg Avila-Shah           SR    27:42.6
  3     64  Joshua Behuniak           JR    28:25.6
  4     75  Jerome Masters            SO    28:54.8
  5     89  Benaleo Daniels           SR    30:04.5
  6   ( 94) Richard Bernstein         SO    30:41.9
  7   ( 97) Kevin Murnock             JR    30:49.4

 12.   299  Mercyhurst                (28:29.4  142:26.7 2:51.1)
========================================
  1     21  Ben Barnes                FR    26:53.3
  2     46  Danny Dmuchowski          SR    28:02.8
  3     65  Maxx Palisin              SO    28:25.7
  4     81  Dennis Whalen             FR    29:20.5
  5     86  Colin Dunn                FR    29:44.4
  6   (105) Alex Shick                FR    32:06.5
  7   (124) Nathan Nelson             FR    35:47.9

 13.   343  Alfred State              (28:48.9  144:04.5 2:11.9)
========================================
  1     35  Shawn Rutledge            SO    27:33.6
  2     66  Ryan Lohr                 SO    28:28.3
  3     72  Matt Connolly             FR    28:47.6
  4     83  Joe Krestschmar           SO    29:29.5
  5     87  Jacob Drew                FR    29:45.5
  6   ( 90) Austin Demberg            SR    30:09.1
  7   (108) Conrad Kroll              JR    32:36.0

 14.   348  Hobart                    (29:10.3  145:51.2 3:33.3)
========================================
  1     27  Maximillian Tulchinsky    SO    27:13.5
  2     59  Josh Wasserman            JR    28:20.5
  3     71  Shane Pursch              FR    28:43.7
  4     95  Andrew Broering           FR    30:46.7
  5     96  Will Fletcher             JR    30:46.8
  6   (112) Matt Ayres                FR    33:19.6
  7   (116) Henry Gomez               FR    33:34.0

 15.   467  D'Youville                (31:26.3  157:11.3 5:28.7)
========================================
  1     44  Patrick Moran             JR    28:02.3
  2     93  David Oswald              SO    30:32.6
  3    101  Zachery Bochacki          SO    31:40.3
  4    114  Joseph Frailey            SO    33:25.1
  5    115  Tylor Muscarella          FR    33:31.0
  6   (119) Dalton Holthouse          FR    34:15.6
  7   (131) Dominick Harris           FR    37:57.5

 16.   495  Onondaga CC               (31:18.4  156:31.7 1:40.7)
========================================
  1     91  Mohamed Mohamed           SO    30:12.9
  2     98  Moulid Yerow              FR    31:12.4
  3    100  Michael Laszlo            FR    31:29.9
  4    102  Cade Van Ornam            FR    31:42.9
  5    104  Troi Wall                 FR    31:53.6
  6   (111) Kyler Kress               FR    33:09.0
  7   (118) Yussuf Sirat              SO    33:45.1

 17.   527  Morrisville               (32:08.5  160:42.3 1:26.9)
========================================
  1     99  Owen Braun                JR    31:19.5
  2    103  Patrick Moade             FR    31:45.0
  3    106  Derek Hutchings           FR    32:09.5
  4    109  Jim O'Connell             SO    32:41.9
  5    110  Ben Seale                 JR    32:46.4
  6   (120) Thomas Newman             SO    34:16.5
  7   (121) Anthony Fazio             JR    34:16.6

 18.   546  Hilbert                   (33:26.1  167:10.2 7:17.5)
========================================
  1     88  Adam Droz                 SR    29:53.4
  2     92  Adam Connelly             SO    30:29.4
  3    107  Matt Domagala             FR    32:31.1
  4    129  Ryan Zielinski            SR    37:05.4
  5    130  Jacob Olivieri            SR    37:10.9
  6   (135) Michael Carey             FR    40:53.2
  7   (138) Will Nichols              SR    44:16.5

 19.   604  Medaille                  (37:43.9  188:39.218:16.0)
========================================
  1     84  Nicholas Cicero           FR    29:37.7
  2    123  Antonio Cisternino        JR    35:24.1
  3    125  George Kline              FR    36:16.8
  4    133  Ga'vintay McGhee          FR    39:26.9



  5    139  Dominick Hartenstein      FR    47:53.7
  6   (142) Jay Bortel                FR    52:34.1

 20.   646  Villa Maria               (39:30.4  197:31.914:32.2)
========================================
  1    113  Zachary Voss              SO    33:23.8
  2    127  Kwame Duah                FR    37:01.6
  3    132  Brendan Wheeler           SO    38:27.9
  4    134  Jordon Smith              FR    40:42.6
  5    140  Tommy Beaubrum            JR    47:56.0
  6   (141) Alexander Hanson          JR    47:59.7
  7   (143) Kente Carr                FR    70:02.0

 21.   649  Davis College             (38:11.9  190:59.5 7:09.5)
========================================
  1    122  Jason Bramhall            JR    34:37.5
  2    126  Lorne Fyfe                SO    36:18.5
  3    128  Ernesto Urrutia           FR    37:02.3
  4    136  John R. Hyppolite         SO    41:14.2
  5    137  Kendrick Breton           SR    41:47.0


